Spring Valley Corner
Deucore

Carpenter

Barnes City Post Office
Pine & Urbana
Darland

McKee

Ferguson, A

T McMahan
Patterson

Smith, W

Phillips

Pick Up
7:10
7:15
7:19
7:23
7:25
7:28
7:36
7:40
7:45

7:50

Drop Off Melvin
4:31
4.:26
4:22
4:18
4:16
4:13
4.05
4:01
3:56
3:51

3:45



Bus #3/Red  Pick Up Drop Off Terri

Thompson 4:14
McMahan  Daisy 4:10
G. Brown

VanRysWyk, A 7:32 4:07
German 7:34 4:05
Dedong, N 7:35 4:04
Moreno 7:38 4:01
Ward 7:39 4:00
VanRysWyk, S 7:43 3:56
Grant,Scott 7:45 3:55
Haworth 7:47 3:52
Williams 7:48 3:51
Arthur 7:51

VanZee 7:58 3:40

(Grant Brown)

Sadie Janes
Tina’s



Baldock
Huddleston
Augustine
McCloud

Ross

Hog Confinement
Stout

VanderWilt
Franje

Russell Wildlife

Everett

Pick Up
7:00
7:04
7:08
7:14
7:18
7:25
7:40
7:43
7:47
7:51

7:56

Drop Off
4:11
4:24
4:27
4:10
4:20
4:17
3:58
3:55
3:51
3:45

3:43

Eric



Playle Corner
West Maple/South Luzene

Messerli Corner
West Maple/South Eliza

Little Tykes Daycare
North Washington/West Market

High/Washington
High & Washington

City Park Building
North Pearl/West High

Historical Building
East High/North Elm

Monroe & 63
By: 406 E Market

Mona’s Daycare
511 East Market

Post Office
West Maple/South Pearl

Assembly of God
208 East Maple

Shandi King Daycare
503 Mulberry

Depot & Mulberry
@ Stop Sign

Pick up

7:42

7:43

7:44

7:45

7:46

7:47

7:49

7:50

7:52

7:53

7:56

7:57

Drop off Mike

Assembly Church 3:38
208 East Maple

King’s 3:39
104 East DePot 3:40
Monroe & HWY.63 3:43

406 on HWY.63

Mona’s Daycare 3:45
East Market/South Park

Historical Building 3:47
East High/North Eim

City Park 3:49
North Pearl/West High

Little Tykes 3:51
North Washington/West Market

South Washington/West Maple
South Washington/West Maple

Messerli’s 3:54
South Eliza/West Maple

South Luzerne/West Maple 3:55
(If Rides)



Bus#0IBlue
Mitchell
Kempf
Widdig
Moode
Graham
Scholtus
Spruell
Ferguson
DeWitt
Garrison
Richard Drost
185th St
Weaver

D.Dedong

Pick Up

7:00

7:07

7:12

No Ride

7:16

7:18

No Ride

No Ride

7:25

7:29

7:32

7:35

7:38

7:50

Drop Off Harriet
3:40
3:47
3.52
3:55
3:56
3:58
4:05
4:07
4:13
4:17
4:20
4:22
4:25

4:37



NORTH MAHASKA CSD
HARD SURFACE BUS ROUTES
2023-2024

Here are the listings for hard surface routes by bus, name, and driver. Please identify the
closest stop to your regular pick-up/drop-off location and plan accordingly. Please be
aware that times are approximate and may fluctuate. Drivers try their best to stay on schedule
but sometimes conditions and other circumstances inhibit those intentions. Thank you for your

flexibility!

Bus # 9 / Blue Route

Bus # 4 |/ Green Route

175th and Rutledge - approx. 7:35 am & 3:58 pm

Hog Conf. on Urbana - approx. 7:20 am & 4:15 pm

Dewitt - approx. 7:40 am & 3:52 pm

Oxford & 200th - approx. 7:35 am & 4:00 pm

Lacey Church- approx. 7:42 am & 3:50 pm

2048 Oxford Ave - approx. 7:38 am & 3:57 pm

150th and Hwy 63 (Ice Cream Plant) - 7:50 am & 3:43 pm

2331 200th St. - approx. 7:42 am & 3:53 pm

200th and Hwy 63 - approx. 7:50 am & 3:50 pm

1930 Hwy 63 - approx. 7:54 am & 3:45 pm

Bus #3 / Red Route

Bus #7. [Yellow

175th Kent - approx. 7:15 am & 4:15 pm

Spring Valley Corner - approx. 7:20 am & 4:20

Taintor Church - approx. 7:35 am & 3:57 pm

3008 143rd - approx. 7:25 am & 4:15 pm

1703 Hwy 102 - approx. 7:44 am & 3:52 pm

1138 Urbana Ave. - approx. 7:30 am & 4:10 pm

1956 Hwy 102 - approx. 7:40 am & 3:48 pm

Barnes City - approx. 7:35 am & 4:05 pm

2019 Hwy 102 - approx. 7:45 am & 3:47 pm

Union Mills Corner & Hwy 63 - 7:50 am & 3:45 pm

G5T & Kent Ave. - approx. 7:46 am & 3:46 pm

2078 Hwy 102 - approx. 7:48 am & 3:50 pm

Sadie Janes - approx. 7:53 am & 3:40 pm

Bus #8 / Black Route

Normal Route and times




